
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EPOCH	BAY	AREA	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $283.29
2024-10-03 UCIISC.COM txn_QmHZ4OX -$20.50 $262.79
2024-10-05 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_9KH4Ema -$5.10 $257.69
2024-10-06 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_vgHryLR -$19.06 $238.63
2024-10-06 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_NQHgb8g -$13.60 $225.03
2024-10-07 VENMO	*Shravan	Ramakrish txn_ZeHmGyn -$14.42 $210.61
2024-10-07 VENMO	*Shravan	Ramakrish txn_5wHr20v -$10.25 $200.36
2024-10-15 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_xQHnQbK -$13.85 $186.51
2024-10-15 TARGET	STORE	T3233 txn_wNHKNXM -$12.06 $174.45
2024-10-19 TARGET	STORE	T3233 txn_V0HOWNk -$3.76 $170.69
2024-10-20 UCIISC.COM txn_rYH4ngL -$17.00 $153.69
2024-10-20 CHA	FOR	TEA	IRVINE txn_8rHBGEK -$9.60 $144.09
2024-10-21 FANDANGO	* txn_AWHnG0x -$13.78 $130.31
2024-10-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_2zHkGp8 -$16.55 $113.76
2024-10-21 VENMO	*Shweta	Gothi txn_LgHJaaQ -$22.33 $91.43
2024-10-22 VIEJAS	ARENA	630 txn_oyH5qB0 -$10.78 $80.65
2024-10-26 VENMO	*Aleena	C. txn_0eHXwRx -$10.30 $70.35
2024-10-27 VENMO	*Temu.com txn_8rHBmW2 $0.00 $70.35

WITHDRAWN:	$212.94.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $70.35

Epoch	Bay	Area	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Epoch	Bay	Area's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


